G
A
S
 F
IL
T
E
R

Rated Flow @ 109
70SLPM (A50)
60SLPM (B40)
80SLPM (B70)
90SLPM (B74)
300SLPM (C80)
100SLPM (NW25X8VM)
Materials
Filter Element 316L Stainless Steel
Housing 316L Stainless Steel / 316L VAR Stainless Steel
Element Operating Conditions
Maximum inlet pressure 1Mpa
Maximum Operating Temperature 460°C
Surface Finish Interior ≤ Ra 10μin(BA) / ≤ Ra 5μin(EP)
Series Size Part Number A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm E/mm H/mm
SGD-A 3/8˝ GD-A50-6VM 50 19 13 27 24 81.5
SGD-B
1/4˝
GD-B40-4VM 40 15.5 19 23 21 66.3
GD-B70-4VM 70 15.5 19 23 21 96.3
GD-B74-4VM 74 15.5 19 23 21 100.3
1/2˝ GD-B74-NW25X8VM 74 39.4 19 40 23.8 123.4
SGD-C 1/2˝ GD-C80-8VM 80 19 24 27 24 110.8
S : 316L Stainless Steel
D : 316L Stainless Steel VAR